" Total Obligated Value:

RPA NC.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. GONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

L] 1

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION N, 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ NO. 5 PROJECT NG fIf apphcable)
005 0IS-13-074
Sce Block 16C 11/29/12
6 ISSUED BY COBE 13100 7 ADMINISTERED BY  (if other than ltem 6} cooe l3100
U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
piv. of Countracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-0L-B10M
Mail Stop: TWE-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N . street, county, State and ZIP Code) ’ (3 194 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
GAR'TNER, INC.
GARTNER GROUP 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
56 TOP GALLANT RD 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
ALL G53SFS014H NRC-DR-33~10-339
STAMFORD CT 069027700
10R: DATED {SEE TEM 13}
cope 0977220180 JeaciiTy cooe X [06-01-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

D is extended, Dis not exdended.

Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods:

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; of (c) By separate letter or tetegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers., FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER,

if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aieady submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or jetter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified..

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required) B&R:"?.O.?.l—'l()‘ﬂ 1-H~192 JC:J1134 BOC: 251F APP:
' : De-obligate $410.00

31X0200.011

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAC;I'SIORDERS.
IT__MODIFIES:THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:
X FAR 52.234-1 - Changes - Fixed Price

(Specty authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE.IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NQ. IN ITEM 10A

8. THE ABOVE NUMDERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MONIFIED TO kEFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES
SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

{such as changes in paying office, approprizton date eic )

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specily type of modification and authorily) FAR 4.804-2 -~ Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, is required to sign this document and returmn 1

copies to the i_ssuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Orgamzed by UCF section ing: |nc7ud|ng ion/conlract subject matier where feasibte,)

The purpase of modification M005 is to de-obligate excess funds of $410.00 and close out the oxder.

the ceiling is hereby decreased from $628,178.37 by $410.00 to $627,768.37.

$627,768.37
$627.765.37

Total Ceiling Value:

Period of Performance: June 1, 2010 - June 30, 2012

Except as provided herein, all tems and it of the in ltern 9A or 10A, as haretofore changed, remains unchangsd ang in full force and effect.

Therefore,

16A. NAME AND TITLE QF CONTRACTING OFFICER
Sharlene McCubbin
Contracting Officer

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or print}

Francis T. Murphy _
Director, Government | Contracts

(Type or print}

15C. DATE SIGNED

188. UW F AMERICA /
av s f //’/' //// e

16C. DATE SIGNED

158 e CTQRIOFFEROR

{Signature of person nulhnnzé o sw")J

////8/{3

(Signature of Contracung OHicet)

f?/f’) L:r/ -

NSH-7540-01.152:8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNS|
TENPLATE - ADMDO" REVIEW CompL g7,

DEC 03 2013

STANDARD FORM 30 (REVZ{‘IM)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR {48 CFR}S2.242

ﬁ?;\%\‘\%@



